Ministry:

Month:

BC Public Service Agency

Sep-23

Start date

2023-09-01

2023-04-01

2023-09-01

2023-09-11

Contract reference

number

C24PSA031

C24PSA032

C24PSA045

C24PSA048

Office, division or branch
procuring the service Name of the contractor

Equity, Diversity and Inclusion CAMILLERI, KATHI HEMPHILL

People and Organizational
Development UNIVERSITY OF VICTORIA

People and Organizational
Development ZHENG CONSULTING LTD.

People and Organizational ACCURATE REALTIME
Development REPORTING INC

Contract value

70,000.00

3,704.00

5,000.00

7,014.00

Description of work
DELIVER VIRTUAL "THE VILLAGE ONLINE
LEARNING EXPERIENCE" WORKSHOPS

RESEARCH PROJECT ON THE EVOLUTION OF
THE BC PUBLIC SERVICE

DEVELOP AND DELIVER 1 KEYNOTE SESSION
FOR LEARN @ WORK WEEK 2023

PROVIDE CAPTIONING SERVICES FOR LEARN @
WORK WEEK EVENTS 2023

Delivery date

2024-04-31

2023-10-15

2023-09-30

2023-09-30

Direct award criteria

Sole source

Sole source

Sole source

Sole source
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