Ministry: BC Public Service Agency

Month: Sep-23

Start date	Contract reference number	Office, division or branch procuring the service	Name of the contractor	Contract value	Description of work	Delivery date	Direct award criteria
2023-09-01	C24PSA031	Equity, Diversity and Inclusion	CAMILLERI, KATHI HEMPHILL	\$ 70,000.00	DELIVER VIRTUAL "THE VILLAGE ONLINE LEARNING EXPERIENCE" WORKSHOPS	2024-04-31	Sole source
2023-04-01	C24PSA032	People and Organizational Development	UNIVERSITY OF VICTORIA	\$ 3,704.00	RESEARCH PROJECT ON THE EVOLUTION OF THE BC PUBLIC SERVICE	2023-10-15	Sole source
2023-09-01	C24PSA045	People and Organizational Development	ZHENG CONSULTING LTD.	\$ 5,000.00	DEVELOP AND DELIVER 1 KEYNOTE SESSION FOR LEARN @ WORK WEEK 2023	2023-09-30	Sole source
2023-09-11	C24PSA048	People and Organizational Development	ACCURATE REALTIME REPORTING INC	\$ 7,014.00	PROVIDE CAPTIONING SERVICES FOR LEARN @ WORK WEEK EVENTS 2023	2023-09-30	Sole source